1
United Electronic Industries /AMETEK  | Tel: 508-921-4600 Fax: 508-668-2350  | www.ueidaq.com
DNx-TC-378
8-Channel Thermocouple Simulator
• DNA- / DNR-  / DNF-TC-378 for use in Cube/ RACKtangle /
FLATRACK I/O chassis
•  8 independent  fully isolated TC outputs
• CJ temp input allows CJ Compensation (if required)

2
United Electronic Industries /AMETEK  | Tel: 508-921-4600 Fax: 508-668-2350  | www.ueidaq.com
Ordering Guide:
Part # Description
DNx-TC-378 8-Channel Thermocouple Simulator
Connection Options:
Part # Description
DNA-CBL-37S Shielded 37 conductor cable (3 foot standard, 1, 5, 10 and 20 foot lengths available)
DNA-CBL-37 Unshielded ribbon 37 conductor cable (3 foot length. Other lengths available on a special order basis)
DNA-STP-TC-378 37 terminal screw terminal panel with 3 CJC sensors
nc      1
CJC-PWR     2
CJC-SDA0     3
CJC-SDA1     4
CJC-GND     5
nc     6
nc     7
CH7-     8
CH6+     9
nc   10
CH5-   11
CH4+   12
nc   13
CH3-   14
CH2+   15
nc   16
CH1-   17
CH0+   18
nc   19
20    nc
21    CJC-GND
22    CJC-SDA2
23    CJC-CLK
24    nc
25    nc
26    CH7+
27    nc
28    CH6-
29    CH5+
30    nc
31    CH4-
32    CH3+
33    nc
34    CH2-
35    CH1+
36    nc
37    CH0-
Pinout Diagram:
DB-37 (female)
37-pin connector:
DNA-STP-TC-37 screw terminal panel: